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2015 Southern California
State Science Olympiad

Final Score Report
Division B
School Name (State)
Rancho San Joaquin MS (OC)
Marshall MS (SD)
Kraemer MS (OC)
Amelia Earhart MS (IE)
Jacobsen MS (LA)
Ladera Vista JHS (OC)
Muscatel MS (LA)
Mesa Verde MS (SD)
Ocean Air School (SD)
Mesa Robles School (LA)
Sierra Vista MS (OC)
Black Mountain MS (SD)
Carmel Valley MS (SD)
Riverside STEM Academy (IE)
El Rodeo School (LA)
Torrey Hills School (SD)
Chaparral MS (LA)
Jeffrey Trail MS (OC)
James L. Day MS (IE)
Lone Hill MS (LA)
Oak Valley MS (SD)
Miller MS (IE)
Francis Parker School (SD)
Dana MS (LA)
Hermosa Valley School (LA)
Suzanne MS (LA)
Horace Mann School (LA)
Beverly Vista School (LA)
Canyon Hills JHS (IE)
South Pointe MS (LA)

Date: 4/8/2015
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Bio-Process Lab
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Bottle Rocket
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Crave the Wave
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Crime Busters
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& Disease Detectives
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Elastic Launched Gliders
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Fossils
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Green Generation
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Road Scholar
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Robo-Cross

NN P =
A SR R )

23
15
13

30
14
10
20

29
25
24
11
26
16
28

18
17
27

% X Simple Machines

22
17

12

14

20
25
19

11
26
27
21
16
15
10
23

28
13
31
18

v 5 & Solar System
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© ¥ < Invasive Species (T/P)
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6 412
19 291
7 232
12 485
17 529
31 334
1 74
31 250
20 314
3 198
11 393
16 270
22 135
5 437
31 538
2 445
31 228
18 178
31 535
14 522
9 295
31 436
31 487
10 291
8 403
21 251
13 449
4 437
31 559
15 295
Time: 5:16 AM
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